At-a-Glance: Grade 2 Science 2016 — 2017

Grading Period

ALL

Grading Period 1
8/22 —10/14

Grading Period 2
10/18 — 12/16

Grading Period 3
1/3 -3/10

Grading Period 4
3/20 - 6/1

Unit Name

Scientific Processes

Force and Motion

Effects of Energy on an Object

Physical Properties of Matter

Objects in the Sky

The Water Cycle

Weather

Food Chains

Characteristics of Living Things

District Checkpoint

Basic Needs of Organisms

Insects

Natural Resources

Estimated Time
Frame

176 days

13 days

15 days

19 days

20 days

9 days

19 days

9 days

10 days

19 days

10 days

5 days

18 days

Start

8/22

9/6

9/26

10/18

11/14

1/3

1/17

2/13

227

3/20

Testing Window:
April 18 or 19

4/17

5/1

5/8

End

6/1

9/22

10/14

11/11

12/16

1/13

2/10

2/24

3/10

4/13

4/28

5/5

6/1



