At-a-Glance: Grade 2 Science 2016 – 2017

Grading Period	Unit Name	Estimated Time Frame	Start	End
ALL	Scientific Processes	176 days	8/22	6/1
Grading Period 1 8/22 – 10/14	Force and Motion	13 days	9/6	9/22
	Effects of Energy on an Object	15 days	9/26	10/14
Grading Period 2 10/18 – 12/16	Physical Properties of Matter	19 days	10/18	11/11
	Objects in the Sky	20 days	11/14	12/16
Grading Period 3 1/3 – 3/10	The Water Cycle	9 days	1/3	1/13
	Weather	19 days	1/17	2/10
	Food Chains	9 days	2/13	2/24
	Characteristics of Living Things	10 days	2/27	3/10
Grading Period 4 3/20 – 6/1		19 days	3/20	4/13
	District Checkpoint		Testing Window: April 18 or 19	
	Basic Needs of Organisms	10 days	4/17	4/28
	Insects	5 days	5/1	5/5
	Natural Resources	18 days	5/8	6/1